Rev C
DCMJW10 SERIES
10 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Outputs
5/20/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
Size: 1in x 1in x 0.40in (25.4mm x 25.4mm x 10.16mm)
  FEATURES
• Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range
• Fully Regulated Output Voltages
• No Minimum Load Requirement
• Optional Remote On/Off Control
• Optional Heatsink
• RoHS & REACH Compliant
• Over Load and Short Circuit Protection
• Shielded Metal Case with Insulated
Baseplate
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• I/O Isolation of 1500VDC
• UL/cUL/IEC/EN 60950-1 Safety Approvals
  DESCRIPTION
The DCMJW10 series of DC/DC converters offers up to 10 watts of output power in a
1” x 1” x 0.40” shielded metal case. This series consists of fully regulated single and
dual output models with a wide 2:1 input voltage range. Each model in this series has
low no load power consumption, over load and short circuit protection, and has
optional remote on/off and heatsink. This series has UL/cUL.IEC/EN 60950-1 safety

Output
Current
Input Current Ripple &
Noise Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
Output
Power Max Load No Load
DCMJW10-12S033
12VDC
(9~18VDC)
3.3VDC 2500mA 838mA
15mA
80mVp-p 82% 4700µF
10W
DCMJW10-12S05 5VDC 2000mA 980mA 80mVp-p 85% 2200µF
DCMJW10-12S051 5.1VDC 2000mA 1000mA 100mVp-p 85% 2200µF
DCMJW10-12S12 12VDC 830mA 954mA 100mVp-p 87% 330µF
DCMJW10-12S15 15VDC 670mA 952mA 100mVp-p 88% 220µF
DCMJW10-24S033
24VDC
(18~36VDC)
3.3VDC 2500mA 414mA
12mA
80mVp-p 83% 4700µF
10W
DCMJW10-24S05 5VDC 2000mA 490mA 80mVp-p 85% 2200µF
DCMJW10-24S051 5.1VDC 2000mA 500mA 100mVp-p 85% 2200µF
DCMJW10-24S12 12VDC 830mA 472mA 100mVp-p 88% 330µF
DCMJW10-24S15 15VDC 670mA 471mA 100mVp-p 89% 220µF
DCMJW10-48S033
48VDC
(36~75VDC)
3.3VDC 2500mA 207mA
10mA
80mVp-p 83% 4700µF
10W
DCMJW10-48S05 5VDC 2000mA 242mA 80mVp-p 86% 2200µF
DCMJW10-48S051 5.1VDC 2000mA 250mA 100mVp-p 85% 2200µF
DCMJW10-48S12 12VDC 830mA 233mA 100mVp-p 89% 330µF
DCMJW10-48S15 15VDC 670mA 235mA 100mVp-p 89% 220µF
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current Ripple &
Noise Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load(1)
Output
Power Max Load No Load
DCMJW10-12D05
12VDC
(9~18VDC)
±5VDC ±1000mA 992mA
15mA
100mVp-p 84% 1000#µF
10W DCMJW10-12D12 ±12VDC ±416mA 956mA 100mVp-p 87% 150#µF
DCMJW10-12D15 ±15VDC ±333mA 957mA 100mVp-p 87% 100#µF
DCMJW10-24D05
24VDC
(18~36VDC)
±5VDC ±1000mA 490mA
12mA
100mVp-p 85% 1000#µF
10W DCMJW10-24D12 ±12VDC ±416mA 473mA 100mVp-p 88% 150#µF
DCMJW10-24D15 ±15VDC ±333mA 468mA 100mVp-p 89% 100#µF
DCMJW10-48D05
48VDC
(36~75VDC)
±5VDC ±1000mA 242mA
10mA
100mVp-p 86% 1000#µF
10W DCMJW10-48D12 ±12VDC ±416mA 239mA 100mVp-p 87% 150#µF
DCMJW10-48D15 ±15VDC ±333mA 237mA 100mVp-p 88% 100#µF
Rev C
DCMJW10 SERIES